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portale del calcie marchigiano

Risultati e Classifica Juniores U19 Regionali Girone C 2023/2024

Squadra
Tolentino
Spes Valdaso
Sangiustese
Helvia Recina
Grottammare
Ciabbino
Caldarola GNC
Montegiorgio
Sangiorgese
Aurora Treia
Porto d'Ascoli
P. S. Elpidio
Monturano C.
Montecosaro
Atl. Piceno”

Lorese

30 Giornata

30/04 Aurora Treia - Helvia Recina

25/04 Ciabbino - Tolentino

25/04 Grottammare - P. S. Elpidio
29/04 Lorese - Monturano C.

29/04 Montegiorgio - Caldarola GNC
25/04 Porto d'Ascoli - Montecosaro

25/04 Sangiustese - Atl. Piceno

25/04 Spes Valdaso - Sangiorgese

Pt
69
61
61
59
57
53
52
44
43
36
30
28
24
20
19
17

G VvV
30 22
30 18
30 19
30 18
30 18
30 15
30 15
30 13
30 13
30 11
29 8
30 7
30 5
30 5
29 6
30 4

. Piceno ha 2 pt di penalizzazione
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GF GS
106 38
63 34
77 55
79 35
55 33
83 52
63 48
56 53
57 63
46 76
43 61
43 63
39 71
33 75
36 67
25 80
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44
22
31
15

-30
-18
-20
-32

-31
-55
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NC PC
1 2
3 0
4 1
2 1
1 4
2 2
2 3
2 5
1 5
2 4
2 6
6 5
6 6
3 8
2 8
3 8

VF NF PF Ml

10 2 3
6 4 5
9 0 6
6 3 6
8 2 5
4 6 5
5 5 5
5 3 7
4 3 8
2 1 12
1 4 9
3 1 1
2 3 10
1 2 12
2 1 12
0 2 13
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